ALPHA DIAGNOSTIC
INTERNATIONAL
Single Channel Mini-Pipettes (Fixed-Volume)
Single Channel Mini-Pipettes
• Cutest pipettes available
• Minimum size of 130 mm-no stress
• Excellent accuracy and precision
• Two stage plunger for last drop dispensing
• Smart Tip cone design allows perfect fit for 20 ul or
200 ul
• Autoclavable and Color coded
• Available in 5, 10, 20, 25, 50, 100 ul sizes
• Most economical and affordable
Catalog# Product Description
SCMP-5 Single channel mini-pipette (130 mm) 5 ul, autoclavable
SCMP-10 Single channel mini-pipette (130 mm) 10 ul, autoclavable
SCMP-20 Single channel mini-pipette (130 mm) 20 ul, autoclavable
SCMP-25 Single channel mini-pipette (130 mm) 25 ul, autoclavable
SCMP-50 Single channel mini-pipette (130 mm) 50 ul, autoclavable
SCMP-100 Single channel mini-pipette (130 mm) 100 ul, autoclavable
SCMP-Set5 Single channel mini-pipette (130 mm) set of 5 pipettes(5, 10, 20, 50, 100 ul), autoclavable
(note: 1 free pipette of 25 ul included)
Contact Us: Life Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd ., 306, Agarwal City Mall, opposite M2K
Pitampura ,   Delhi-110034 ( India) Tel #  +91-11-4220-8000;4220-8111;4220-8222
Fax#  +91-11-4220-8444,Mobile# +91-98105-21400,  Email -
customerservice@lifetechindia.com Web: www.lifetechindia.com